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Meeting Date (Second Thursday) Times Location Agenda Items Due Final Agenda Due to Members

Thursday, August 23, 2018 04:15-06:00 PM Human Resources Administrative Services 
Conference Room 03 Tuesday, August 14, 2018 Thursday, August 16, 2018

Thursday, September 6, 2018 03:00-05:00 PM
Professional Development Center; 
2320 New Beginnings Road; Bldg. 01; Rm. 02; 
Kissimmee, FL 34744

Interest-Based/ Collaborative Bargaining Training

Thursday, September 13, 2018 04:15-06:00 PM Human Resources Administrative Services 
Conference Room 03 Tuesday, September 4, 2018 Thursday, September 6, 2018

Thursday, October 4, 2018 04:15-06:00 PM OCEA Office Tuesday, September 25, 2018 Thursday, September 27, 2018

Thursday, November 8, 2018 04:15-06:00 PM Human Resources Administrative Services 
Conference Room 03 Tuesday, October 30, 2018 Thursday, November 1, 2018

Thursday, December 13, 2018 04:15-06:00 PM OCEA Office Tuesday, December 4, 2018 Thursday, December 6, 2018

Thursday, January 10, 2019 04:15-06:00 PM Human Resources Administrative Services 
Conference Room 03 Tuesday, January 1, 2019 Thursday, January 3, 2019

Thursday, January 24, 2019 04:15-06:00 PM Human Resources Administrative Services 
Conference Room 03 Tuesday, January 15, 2019 Thursday, January 17, 2019

Thursday, February 14, 2019 04:15-06:00 PM OCEA Office Tuesday, February 5, 2019 Thursday, February 7, 2019

Thursday, February 21, 2019 05:00-06:30 PM OCEA Office Tuesday, February 12, 2019 Thursday, February 14, 2019

Thursday, February 28, 2019 05:00-06:30 PM OCEA Office Tuesday, February 19, 2019 Thursday, February 21, 2019

Thursday, March 14, 2019 04:15-06:00 PM Human Resources Administrative Services 
Conference Room 03 Tuesday, March 5, 2019 Thursday, March 7, 2019

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 04:15-06:00 PM Human Resources Administrative Services 
Conference Room 03 Monday, March 18, 2019 Wednesday, March 20, 2019

Thursday, April 4, 2019 04:15-06:00 PM Human Resources Administrative Services 
Conference Room 04 Tuesday, March 26, 2019 Thursday, March 28, 2019

Thursday, April 11, 2019 04:15-06:00 PM OCEA Office Tuesday, April 2, 2019 Thursday, April 4, 2019

Thursday, May 9, 2019 04:30-06:00 PM OCEA Office Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Thursday, May 2, 2019

Thursday, June 6, 2019 04:15-06:00 PM Human Resources Administrative Services 
Conference Room 04 Tuesday, May 28, 2019 Thursday, May 30, 2019

Bargaining Leadership Team (BLT) Meetings Calendar (Instructional Employees)
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Meeting Date (Third Thursday) Times Location Agenda Items Due Final Agenda Due to Members

Thursday, September 6, 2018 03:00-05:00 PM
Professional Development Center; 
2320 New Beginnings Road; Bldg. 01; Rm. 02; 
Kissimmee, FL 34744

Interest-Based/ Collaborative Bargaining Training

Thursday, September 20, 2018 04:15-06:00 PM Human Resources Administrative Services 
Conference Room 03 Tuesday, September 11, 2018 Thursday, September 13, 2018

Thursday, October 18, 2018 04:15-06:00 PM OCEA Office Tuesday, October 9, 2018 Thursday, October 11, 2018

Thursday, November 15, 2018 04:15-06:00 PM Human Resources Administrative Services 
Conference Room 03 Tuesday, November 6, 2018 Thursday, November 8, 2018

Thursday, December 20, 2018 04:15-06:00 PM OCEA Office Tuesday, December 11, 2018 Thursday, December 13, 2018

Thursday, January 17, 2019 04:15-06:00 PM Human Resources Administrative Services 
Conference Room 03 Tuesday, January 8, 2019 Thursday, January 10, 2019

Thursday, February 21, 2019 03:30-05:00 PM OCEA Office Tuesday, February 12, 2019 Thursday, February 14, 2019

Thursday, March 21, 2019 04:15-06:00 PM Human Resources Administrative Services 
Conference Room 03 Tuesday, March 12, 2019 Thursday, March 14, 2019

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 03:30-04:30 PM Human Resources Administrative Services 
Conference Room 03 Sunday, March 17, 2019 Tuesday, March 19, 2019

Thursday, April 18, 2019 04:15-06:00 PM OCEA Office Tuesday, April 9, 2019 Thursday, April 11, 2019

Thursday, May 9, 2019 03:00-04:30 PM OCEA Office Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Thursday, May 2, 2019

Thursday, June 13, 2019 04:15-06:00 PM Human Resources Administrative Services 
Conference Room 04 Tuesday, June 4, 2019 Thursday, June 6, 2019

Education Support Professionals (ESP) Bargaining Meetings Calendar (Professional Support Staff Employees)
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Meeting Date Times Location

TBA 03:30-04:30 PM Human Resources Administrative Services 
Conference Room 03

Meeting Date Times Location

TBA 03:30-04:30 PM Human Resources Administrative Services 
Conference Room 03 TBA

Education Support Professionals Subcommittee Meetings Calendar (Professional Support Staff Employees)
Subcommittee Focus

Bargaining Leadership Team (BLT) Subcommittee Meetings Calendar (Instructional Employees)
Subcommittee Focus

TBA



The School District of Osceola County, FL

Prepared by John Boyd, Director of Government Labor Relations, Human Resources -- 06/24/2019, 12:23 PM 4 of 4

Meeting Date Times Location

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 02:45-03:45 PM OCEA Office

Wednesday, November 28, 2018 02:45-03:45 PM OCEA Office

Wednesday, December 19, 2018 10:00-11:00 AM OCEA Office

Wednesday, January 23, 2019 02:45-03:45 PM OCEA Office

Wednesday, February 27, 2019 02:45-03:45 PM OCEA Office

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 02:45-03:45 PM OCEA Office

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 02:45-03:45 PM OCEA Office

Wednesday, May 22, 2019 02:45-03:45 PM OCEA Office

Education Support Professionals Union-Management Meetings (UMM) Calendar (Professional Support Staff Employees)

Nurses

Clerical

Paraprofessionals

Information Technology

Employee Group

Paraprofessionals

Clerical

Extended Learning

Information Technology


	BLT-ESP Meetings Calendars

